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Controls

Sub Sections

Basic Controls

Radio Remote Controls

True Long Distance Radio Controls

True Wireless Controls

Key Pads

Card Readers

Automatic Controls

Pedestals & Mounts for Controls
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Basic
Controls

e Interior Controls, Consoles & Exterior Controls

e Nema 4 Push Button Stations & Long Distance
Modules

e Key Switches
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Interior Controls

NEMA 1 Push Button Stations
Item

Single Button Station (Open)

Two Button Station (Open/Close)

3-Button Station (Open/Close/Stop) *Usually In-Stock

3-Button Station with Hold Open Switch

Emergency STOP Button

Flush Mount Push-Button Stations

+ Fit in a standard, single “gang” box
Single Button Station (Open)

Two Button Station (Open/Close)

3-Button Station (Open/Close/Stop) *Usually In-Stock

3-Button Station (Open/Close/Stop)
With Status LEDs: Open & Closed

Hold-Open Switches
Hold-Open Only

Hold Open/Bypass Switch

MSRP

$20
$22

$24

$32

$70

$46
$49

$52

$95

$25

$40
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Hold Open

Normal  Hold
Open

Bypass
System  Normal
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Interior Controls

Custom Consoles
Item

Custom Control Panels
Two Single Button Controls (Open)

Two 3-Button Stations (Open/Close/Stop)
with intercom base station

Two 2-Button Stations (Open/Close) for barrier gates
Four 3-Button Stations (Open/Close/Stop) for slide
gates and four Hold Open Switches

Custom Control Panels with Status
Lights, etc.

4+ Comes with power supply
<4 Comes with special limit switch for gate operator

Single Push Button to Open an automatic gate
Status Lamps for: Open & Closed gate position

Single Push Button to Open an automatic gate

Status Lamps for: Open & Closed gate position.
3-Button Station (Open/Close/Stop) for a second gate
Status: Open & Closed gate position.

MSRP

$200

$280

$550

$455

$720

NOTE: Custom Console Pricing is based
on the complexity of the console.
The above are a few we have made
over the years. Please call for a
quote on your specific needs.
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Exterior Controls

NEMA 4 Push Button Stations

Item

Single Button Station (Open) (not shown)

Three Button Station (Open/Close/Stop)

Emergency STOP Button

Three Button Station (Open/Close/Stop)
4 With Keyed Lock on Open or Stop

Three Button Station (Open/Close/Stop)
#+ Heavy Duty, Aluminum Housing

Three Button Station (Open/Close/Stop)
4+ With Keyed Lock on Open or Stop
(not shown)

Interface for Remotely Located Controls
Single, Two, or Three Button
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MSRP

$63

$95

$95

$150

$110

$160

$125 $
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Exterior Controls

Key Switches

Item MSRP

Simple Exterior Key Switches

Momentary
Momentary Key Switch Only $18
Momentary Key Switch to Open or Open & Close
(In Bell Box Enclosure) $45
Extra Keys for Above $7

Fixed Position

On/Off, Key Switch Only

(Fixed Position, key removable) $35
On/Off Key Switch
(In Bell Box Enclosure) $58

Extra Keys for Above (blank keys ONLY) $12
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Exterior Controls

Key Switches
Item MSRP
Special Exterior Key Switches

Two position (OPEN / CLOSE) Key switch in

Tamperproof security enclosure, random key. $98
Extra Keys for Above $7
Security Enclosure
Two position (OPEN / CLOSE) Key switch in Shown with
Tamperproof security enclosure, Best Core
Best Core in place of random keying $245

Two position (OPEN / CLOSE) Key switch in
Tamperproof security enclosure,
U-Change cylinder in place of random keying $450

U-Change is a user-rekeyable lock.
U-Change allows the user to rekey a lock with 2
simple tools: a change tool and a new key

from Security Solutions.

The entire procedure takes seconds and
saves on a locksmith visit.



